Motion.Optimized.
Optimal servo motor solutions for cost-effective
low-voltage applications
The MOT series of permanent magnet low voltage servo
motors includes four servo motors with a power range from
50 W to 3kW and a peak torque of up to 28.6 Nm.
The series’ electromechanical design ensures a highly
dynamic performance and low cogging. A range of motor

Contact STXI Motion for optimal motion and automation solutions.
www.stxim.com | contact@stxim.com
Ordering information
M
O
T_Flyer_2024_EN_V1
Rating and dimensions
Model Flange Size
(mm)
Voltage
(VDC)
Power
(W)
Rated Current
(Arms)
Rated Torque
(Nm)
Rated Speed
(rpm)
Max. Speed
(rpm)
SM2-40001 40 48 50  1.50  0.16 3000 5000
SM2-40003 40 48 100  2.80  0.32 3000 5000
SM2-60006 60 48 200  6.50  0.64 3000 5400
SM2-60013 60 48 400  12.00  1.27 3000 5000
SM2-80015 80 48 480  14.60  1.53 3000 5100
SM2-80025 80 48 800  22.60  2.55 3000 4800
SM2-80035 80 48 1100  31.50  3.50 3000 4800
SM2-11045 110 48 1350  37.00  4.20 3000 4800
SM2-13060 130 48 2000  45.30  5.97 3200 4800
SM2-13095 130 48 3000  69.90  9.55 3200 4800
MOT product offering
Each motor model can be ordered with the following options: